SECONDARY CATERING CONTRACTS

Effective September 20, 2016, there are new contracts for Secondary Catering Services. The contracts were divided into two
categories - Informal and Formal/High End Catering.

Informal catering is defined but not limited to, casual, non-sophisticated dining settings, buffets, boxed lunches, usually non-

plated, unceremonious receptions.

Formal/high end catering is defined but not limited to, full-service catering in a formal and/or sophisticated dining setting,
serving premier food and presenting it in a tasteful manner. It may include seated/multi-course meals as well as buffets,
receptions, etc. The caterer must also be able to provide:

* Menu planning - tasting and previews

* Rental coordination (tables, chairs, decorations, etc.)

» Day-of set-up and management service

o Staffing
¢ Walk-through with the planner

e Table-Scaping and/or decor assistance

NOTE: A few caterers were awarded contracts in both categories.

INFORMAL SECONDARY CATERERS

Email Address

Contract Person

Phone No.

Allmora Culinary Services

emcgarey@aol.com

Liz McGarey

404-388-1646

Alon's Bakery & Market

dkattel@alons.com

DeEtte Kattel

678-397-1781

Avenue Catering Concepts, Inc

david@avenue-catering.com

David S. Covell

404-495-0555

Carlyles

wtorbert@carlylescatering.com

Walter Torbert

404-872-4231

Open Hand Atlanta, Inc.

iparsons@goodmeasuremeals.com

Jessica White

404-419-1129

Proof of the Pudding

adam.noyes@proofpudding.com

Adam Noyes

404-892-2359

Serendipity Catering, Inc.

atlchef@mindspring.com

Licinio Oliveira

770-455-4545

Time To Dine

info@time-to-dine.com

Lucille Heusner-Wilkinson

770-384-1904

FORMAL SECONDARY CATERERS

Email Address

Contract Person

Phone No.

Affairs to Remember Caterers

rich@affairs.com

Richard Wilner

404-872-7859

Avenue Catering Concepts, Inc

david@avenue-catering.com

David S. Covell

404-495-0555

Bold American Food LLC*

mmichelman@boldamerican.com

Michelle Michelman

678-302-3234

Carlyles wtorbert@carlylescatering.com Walter Torbert 404-872-4231
Soiree Catering LLC rich@soireecateringatlanta.com Rich Liblang 404-467-1699
Sun in my Belly maxleblanc@suninmybelly.com Max LeBlanc 404-370-0856

Time To Dine

info@time-to-dine.com

Lucille Heusner-Wilkinson

770-384-1904

* contract pending as of 09/27/2016




